
Tracking details CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE

42 G1 (40ST)

Booking reference
CHN2097275

Custom reference
N/A

Empty Return Reference

Empty return depot

Exported on
Wednesday 14-MAY-2025 

TCLU4077760

RECEIPT

PORT Shanghai, CN

YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT
PHASE1 TER

PORT Felixstowe, GB

LANDGUARD TERMINAL

DELIVERY

05:52

Thursday, 13-MAR-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SHANGHAI

Friday, 21-MAR-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SHANGHAI

Monday, 24-MAR-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SHANGHAI OOCL FINLAND
(0VAKJW1MA)

Tuesday, 25-MAR-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SHANGHAI OOCL FINLAND
(0VAKJW1MA)

Sunday, 04-MAY-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL FELIXSTOWE OOCL FINLAND
(0VAKKE1MA)

Monday, 05-MAY-2025 DISCHARGED FELIXSTOWE OOCL FINLAND
(0VAKKE1MA)

Friday, 09-MAY-2025 CONTAINER TO
CONSIGNEE FELIXSTOWE

14:06

12:00

17:07

09:53

17:26

13:26

20:12

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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